
VOYAGE # CHIEF SCIENTIST TITLE AFFILIATION START DATE FINISH DATE START PORT FINISH PORT DAYS

IN2023_V05
(from FY2022-23)

Little
Multi-year: Untangling the causes of change over 25 years

in the southeast marine ecosystem - Voyage 1
CSIRO Wednesday, 28 June 2023 Sunday, 30 July 2023 Hobart Hobart 33

IN2023_V05 Demobilisation Monday, 31 July 2023 Monday, 31 July 2023 1

Long Maintenance Period (LMP) Tuesday, 1 August 2023 Tuesday, 12 September 2023 43

Pre-voyage medical clearance - MAY INCLUDE MOBILISATION ACTIVITIES Wednesday, 13 September 2023 Thursday, 14 September 2023 2

IN2023_E03 MNF Trial and Calibration voyage MNF Friday, 15 September 2023 Saturday, 30 September 2023 Hobart Sydney 16

IN2023_E03 Demobilisation Sunday, 1 October 2023 Sunday, 1 October 2023 1

Port Period Monday, 2 October 2023 Tuesday, 3 October 2023 2

IN2023_V06 Mobilisation Wednesday, 4 October 2023 Friday, 6 October 2023 3

Pre-voyage medical clearance - MAY INCLUDE MOBILISATION ACTIVITIES Saturday, 7 October 2023 Sunday, 8 October 2023 2

IN2023_V06 Roughan
Understanding eddy interactions and their impacts in the

East Australian Current System
UNSW Monday, 9 October 2023 Thursday, 2 November 2023 Sydney Sydney 25

IN2023_T01 MNF Transit Sydney-Hobart MNF Friday, 3 November 2023 Sunday, 5 November 2023 Sydney Hobart 3

IN2023_V06 Demobilisation Monday, 6 November 2023 Monday, 6 November 2023 1

Port Period Tuesday, 7 November 2023 Thursday, 9 November 2023 3

IN2023_V07 Mobilisation Friday, 10 November 2023 Sunday, 12 November 2023 3

Pre-voyage medical clearance - MAY INCLUDE MOBILISATION ACTIVITIES Monday, 13 November 2023 Tuesday, 14 November 2023 2

IN2023_V07 Legresy
SWOT-ACC : Smaller scales of the Antarctic Circumpolar Current in a meander South of 

Tasmania
CSIRO Wednesday, 15 November 2023 Wednesday, 20 December 2023 Hobart Hobart 36

IN2023_V07 Demobilisation Thursday, 21 December 2023 Friday, 22 December 2023 2

Port Period Saturday, 23 December 2023 Wednesday, 27 December 2023 5

IN2024_V01 Mobilisation Thursday, 28 December 2023 Sunday, 31 December 2023 4

Pre-voyage medical clearance - MAY INCLUDE MOBILISATION ACTIVITIES Monday, 1 January 2024 Thursday, 4 January 2024 4

IN2024_V01 Rintoul
Multidisciplinary Investigations of the Southern Ocean (MISO): Linking Physics, 

Biochemistry, Plankton, Aerosols, Clouds, And Climate 
CSIRO Friday, 5 January 2024 Monday, 4 March 2024 Hobart Fremantle 59

IN2024_V01 Demobilisation / IN2024_T01 Mobilisation Tuesday, 5 March 2024 Tuesday, 5 March 2024 1

Port Period Wednesday, 6 March 2024 Wednesday, 6 March 2024 1

IN2024_T01 Mobilisation Thursday, 7 March 2024 Thursday, 7 March 2024 1

Science and support participants onboarding - MAY INCLUDE MOBILISATION ACTIVITIES Friday, 8 March 2024 Friday, 8 March 2024 1

Fremantle

Fremantle

Fremantle

IN2023_P08
Hobart

Hobart

Hobart

Hobart

Hobart

Hobart

Hobart

Hobart

IN2023_P06

IN2024_P01

IN2023_P09

Fremantle

Sydney

Sydney

IN2023_P07
Sydney

MNF 2023-24 Primary Voyage Schedule

Hobart

Hobart

Hobart

Sydney



VOYAGE # CHIEF SCIENTIST TITLE AFFILIATION START DATE FINISH DATE START PORT FINISH PORT DAYS

MNF 2023-24 Primary Voyage Schedule

IN2024_T01 Whittaker Transit UTAS Saturday, 9 March 2024 Wednesday, 20 March 2024 Fremantle Hobart 12

IN2024_T01 Demobilisation Thursday, 21 March 2024 Thursday, 21 March 2024 1

Port Period Friday, 22 March 2024 Tuesday, 26 March 2024 5

IN2024_V02 Mobilisation Wednesday, 27 March 2024 Saturday, 30 March 2024 4

IN2024_V02 Shadwick
Multiyear: Integrated Marine Observing System (IMOS) Southern Ocean Time Series (SOTS) 

Strategic Partnership
IMOS Sunday, 31 March 2024 Friday, 19 April 2024 Hobart Hobart 20

IN2024_V02 Demobilisation Friday, 19 April 2024 Friday, 19 April 2024 1

Port Period Saturday, 20 April 2024 Saturday, 27 April 2024 8

IN2024_V03 Mobilisation Sunday, 28 April 2024 Tuesday, 30 April 2024 3

IN2024_V03 Little
Multi-year: Untangling the causes of change over 25 years

in the southeast marine ecosystem - Voyage 2
CSIRO Wednesday, 1 May 2024 Friday, 31 May 2024 Hobart Sydney 31

IN2024_V03 Demobilisation Saturday, 1 June 2024 Saturday, 1 June 2024 1

Port Period Sunday, 2 June 2024 Tuesday, 4 June 2024 3

IN2024_V04 Mobilisation Wednesday, 5 June 2024 Thursday, 6 June 2024 2

IN2024_V04
(to FY2024-25)

Sloyan
Multiyear: Linking East Australian Current dynamics and submarine canyon geomorphology 

to marine ecosystem hotspots
CSIRO Friday, 7 June 2024 Wednesday, 3 July 2024 Sydney Brisbane 27

V1 - 8 May 2024

Sydney

Sydney

Hobart

Hobart

Hobart

Hobart

Sydney

IN2024_P03

IN2024_P04

IN2024_P02

Hobart

Hobart


